Transair: Advanced Air Pipe Systems
Compressed Air, Vacuum, Inert Gas
1/2” - 6”
An Energy Efficient
Solution
Within Parker’s eight operating
groups, the company’s engineering
expertise spans the core motion

Ø
168
 4
Grey pipe
Green pipe
Blue pipe
Blue pipe
LØ
25
40
Ø
63
Ø
76
100
1001E63 00 08 79 2 1/2 4’7’’ 12 63
1001E63 00 05 79 2 1/2 9’10’’ 25 63
1001E63 00 06 79 2 1/2 13’1’’ 25 63
1001E63V00 05 76 2 1/2 9’10’’ 10 63
1001E63V00 06 76 2 1/2 13’1’’ 10 63
1001E25 00 01 38 7/8 1’ 4’’ 4 25
1001E25 00 03 38 7/8 5’ 4 25
1001E25 00 04 38 7/8 6’ 7’’ 4 25
1001E40 00 02 54 1 1/2 3’ 3’’ 16 40
1001E40 00 04 54 1 1/2 6’ 7’’ 16 40
1001E40 00 05 54 1 1/2 9’ 10’’ 16 40
1001E25V00 01 36 7/8 1’4’’ 3 25
1001E25V00 03 36 7/8 5’ 3 25
1001E25V00 04 36 7/8 6’7’’ 3 25
1001E40V00 07 52 1 1/2 3’3’’ 6 1/2 40
1001E40V00 04 52 1 1/2 6’7’’ 6 1/2 40
1001E40V00 05 52 1 1/2 9’10’’ 6 1/2 40
FP01 L1 01 91 3 4’11’’ 14 76
FP01 L1 02 91 3 6’6’’ 14 76